Parcel Number

410 - 0-
572 - 0-
590 - 0-
653 - 0-
849 - 0-

1354 - 0-

1451 - 2-

2515 - 0-

2516 - 0-

2597 - 1-

2674 - 5-

2771 - 1-

File
103/272

93/112

96/116

92/97

95/103

87/142

108/193

102/190

102/191

100/183

96/121

Address

Legal Description

2701 Indianapolis Aven Lot 230 Boulevard Addition

1516 E 41st Street

1441 E 41st Street

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

1999/3005 NO ADDRESS

S 1/2 Lot 23 Broadacre

S 50' W 150' Lot 36 Broadacre

Lot 89 Broadacre

W 5'lot 17 Castalia Plaza

W. 7' Lot 8 Douglas Acres

E 95F W 195F Lot 74 Douglas Acres

Lot 4 Blk 50 Easton place Plat No 4

Lot 5 BIk 50 Easton place Plat No 4

N 5'E 60' W 138.9' Lot 1 Edwards Place

E 22.90' LT 5 Edwards Pl Plat 4

-EX TRIPC BEG W 86F ON N LN &
N86F ON W LN- LTS 13 THRU 16
ELMWOOD PARK

Lot Size
35'x121.75

61 1/2x 31

50" x 150’

123" x 310'

5'x 213.6'

7' x 100'

95' x 100

50' x 135.47

50'x 135.47

5'x 60’

1'x22.90'

88' X 98'

Location

SE Corner of Indianapolis
Avenue & SE 27th Street

W side of E 41st 123' n of
Indianapolis

E side E 41st 508' N of
Dubuque

123' N Mahaska E Side E
41st

N side Madison 489.56' W
of CL E 41st

SE Cor. E. 29th St &
Shawnee Ave

(Landlocked) - 191.11'W
of E 32nd Street 108' N of
Douglas Avenue

W side of E 25th Street
169.2' S of Guthrie

W side of E 25th Street
219.2' S of Guthrie Avenue

S side Douglas 178.46' W
of E 31st Street

S. Side Oak Park Ave
193.42' E of Dead-end

(TIMBER) SE CORNER
OF E. 42ND ST. &
WILLIAMS CT.
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Parcel Number

2789 -

2845 -

2853 -

3011 -

3096 -

3097 -

3099 -

3100 -

3101 -

3102 -

3103 -

3201 -

3202 -

3206 -

0-

0-

0

File
94/196

94/200

111/45

107/213

107/214

107/216

107/217

107/218

107/219

107/220

94/201

94/202

94/203

Address
No address on file

1728 Williams Street

NO ADDRESS

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

Legal Description

Lots 32, 33, 34, 35, & 36 EImwood Park

Lots 120, 121, 122, 123 ElImwood Park

Lot 346 EImwood Park

Lot 459 EImwood Park

Lot 460 EImwood Park

Lot 462 EImwood Park

Lot 463 EImwood Park

Lot 464 EImwood Park

Lot 465 EImwood Park

Lot 466 EImwood Park

Lot 590 EImwood Park

Lot 591 EImwood Park

Lot 595 EImwood Park

Lot Size
110" x 140'

88' x 140’

22' X 140

22' x 140

22' x 140

22' x 140

22' x 140

22' x 140

22'x 1°40'

22' x 140

22' x 140

22'x91.3

22'x 92'

22'x 88'

Location
W side of 42nd 483' No f
Washington

W side of Williams 66' S of
E Jefferson

W. SIDE OF WILLIAMS
ST 396'S. OF E.
JEFFERSON

South side of Mattern 88
East of E. 40th St.

N side of Jefferson Avenue
418' W of E 41st Street

N side of Jefferson 396' W
of E 41st Street

N side of Jefferson Avenue
352" W of E 41st Street

N side of Jefferson Avenue
330" W of E 41st Street

N side of Jefferson 308' W
of E 41st Street

N side of Jefferson 286' W
of E 41st Street

N side of Jefferson 264' W
of E 41st Street

S side Four Mile Drive 264
E of E 39th

S side Four Mile Drive 286"
E of E 39th

S side Four Mile Drive 374'
E of E 39th
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Parcel Number

3207 -

3211 -

3212 -

3251 -

3252 -

3253 -

3269 -

3270 -

3271 -

4194 -

4834 -

5360 -

0-

0-

0

File
94/204

95/108

95/109

100/199

100/200

107/221

95/110

95/111

95/112

93/125

106/152

77137

Address
No address on file

No address on File

4013 Four Mile Drive

No address on file

4143 Fourmile

4145 Four Mile Drive

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

Behind 4228 E Sheridan

No address on file

Legal Description

Lot 596 EImwood park

Lot 600 EImwood park

Lot 601 EImwood Park

Lot 644 EImwood Park

Lots 645 & 646 EImwood Park

Lots 647 Thru 652 EImwood Park

Lot 664 EImwwod Park

Lot 665 EImwood Park

Lot 666 EImwood Park

Lot 488 Four Mile

All Vac Row N & Adj Lt 1192 & E 16.7F
Vac Row N & Adj Lt 1191 Four Mile Plat

2

Lot 276A Grand View Heights Plat 2

Lot Size
22'x96.3'

22' x 120.66

22'x120.33

22' frt x 202

44" frt X irre

Irreg

27'x 314

22' x 275'

22' x 236

50" x 126

19'x 127.7

55' x 56'

Location

S side Four Mile Drive 396
E of E 39th

S side Four Mile Drive
approx. 132' W of W Ln E
40th Ct.

S side of Four Mile Drive
approx. 110' W of E 40th
Ct.

S side Four Mile Drive 448
Nwly From Washington
Avenue

S side Four Mile drive 40.4'
Nely of Washington Avenue

S side of Four Mile Drive
110" Nwly of Williams

E side E 41st Street 25' N
CL Washington

E side 41st 52' N of CL
Washington

E side 41st 74' N of CL
Washington

E side E 37th Ct. 129.40' N
of Sheridan

(Landlocked)-442' E of E
42nd Street 354.08' N of E
Sheridan

(Landlocked)-Behind Lot
38 on NE Cor Reynolds Ln
& Arthur Avenue
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Parcel Number

5402 -

5463 -

5489 -

S717 -

5718 -

5719 -

5720 -

5721 -

5722 -

6049 -
6462 -

6872 -

7187 -

1-

0

File
85/88

106/158

80/146

109/527

109/528

109/529

109/530

109/531

109/532

92/118
94/218

109/554

89/118

Address
No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

Legal Description

7' S of & Adj to Lot 5 Blk A Gray Heights

E 1/2 Vac RR Row W & Adj Lot 34 BIk
B Gray Heights

N 6' Lots 24, 25, 26, 27 & Irreg. Pc Being
N 6'On W Line 7 N3 OnE Line Lot 28
Blk C Gray Heights

Lot 165 Grays Woods

Lot 166 Grays Woods

Lot 167 Grays Woods

Lot 168 Grays Woods

Lot 169 Grays Woods

Lot 170 Grays Woods

Ex St-Lot 497 Grays Woods

Ex N 132' Lot 12 & 13 Blk 5 Hyde Park
Plat No. 2

Lot D Leverett Park Plat 2

Lot 2 H. Moores Place

Lot Size
7'x13.3'

25' x irreg

Irreg.

71.93' X Irre

76.2 x Irreg.

50.65' X Irre

50.33 x Irre

52' x Irreg.

89' x Irreg.

25'x 132
7' x 100’

30" x 60'

50" x 50'

Location

N 1/2 of Alleyway Behind
Lot 5 whick is 236' W of E
33rd Street 132' S of
Garfield

N side of Garfield Avenue
170" W of 33rd Street

W side E 33rd Street
approx. 132" N of Mahaska

South Side of Dubuque
468.18' E of E 37th Street

South side of Dubuque
391.98' East of E 37th Street

South side of Dubuque
341.33' East of E 37th Street

South side of Dubuque 291
East of E 37th Street

South side of Dubuque 239'
East of E 37th Street

South side of Dubuque 150'
East of E 37th Street

SW Cor Mahaska & E 34th
E side E 29th 132' S of State

(Landlocked)-121.9'E of E
25th Street Approx. 140" N
of Guthrie

(Landlocked)- N side
Dubuque 636' E of E 34th
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Parcel Number

7199

7200

7201

7595

7698

7928

8680

8681

8682

8786

8787

8887

0288

Total

0-

0-

1-

12-

0

File
89/119

97/96

94/219

100/218

79/50

85/97

98/154

98/155

98/156

2001-3418

109/585

107/260

109/588

64

Address
No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

None

No address on file

No address on file

No address on file

Legal Description

Lot 14 H. Moores Place

Lot 15 H. Moores Place

Lot 17 H. Moores Place

N 7.1'S 230.5' E 200' Lot 12 Ovid Heights

W 19.52' Lot 9 Richters Addition
W 1' Lot 47 Sheridan Park Plat 5
Lot 56 Willoughby Place

Lot 57 Willoughby Place

Lot 58 Willoughby Place

E 1/2 Vac Alley W & Adj & Lt 174
Willaughby Place

Lot 175 Willoughby Place

S 1.5F N 61.5F Lt 22 Wood View Acres

Ex E 40F St-S 4.7F N 20.5F E 200F Lt 3
SD Lt 3 OP E 1/2 Sec 31-79-23

Lot Size
50" x 50'

47.5' x 50

47.5' x 50'

7.1'x 200

19.52' x 63.

1'x 121

40' x 150'

40' x 150'

40' x 150'

40x150

40' x 150

1.5'x 161'

4.7' x 160’

Location

(Landlocked)-N side
Dubuque 570" E of E 33rd

(Landlocked)-520.7' E of E
33rd 131.7' N of Dubuque

(Landlocked)-420.7' E of E
33rd 131.7' N of Dubugue

(Landlocked)-223.4' N of
Ovid Approx 120' E of
Delaware

N side Garfield 142.52' E
of 25th

S side Tiffin Avenue 380
W of 40th Ct.

E side of 24th Street 280' N
of Arthur Avenue

E side E 24th Street 320' N
of Arthur

E side E 24th Street 232.51'
S of Sheridan

W. Side of Lay st 40f S of
Arthur

W side of Lay Street 80' S
of Arthur Avenue

E side of E 35th Street (See
Plat Book)

40" West of E 29th Street
536.4' S of John Patterson
Road
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